
Alpharetta

Ally Taylor, Senior Vice President 
ally.taylor@westchester.com I 678.896.6301
Angelina Lam, Senior Underwriter
angelina.lam@westchester.com I 678.858.3759
Morgan Coppoc, Underwriter
morgan.coppoc@westchester.com I 281.627.6968

Samantha Freedman, Underwriter
samantha.freedman@westchester.com I 470.880.0838
Brennan Dwyer, Associate Underwriter
brennan.dwyer@westchester.com I 678.580.9727

Westchester

 Middle Market
Middle Market Property

Middle Market Property New Business Submission inbox: middlemarket@westchester.com

Malvern

Eric Bouskill, Senior Vice President
eric.bouskill@westchester.com I 267.449.5911
Joshua Yanek, Vice President
joshua.yanek@westchester.com I 215.891.6989
Brandon Boyd, Vice President
brandon.boyd@westchester.com I 302.268.4845
Karen Ford, AVP Underwriting
karen.ford@westchester.com I 215.388.8610
Charise Salivar, AVP Underwriting
charise.salivar@westchester.com I 415.299.3417
Amy Hughes, AVP Underwriting
amy.hughes@westchester.com I 480.254.6109
Matthew Beckman, Executive Underwriter
matthew.beckman@westchester.com I 484.388.3063
Adam Kurtzman, Executive Underwriter
adam.kurtzman@westchester.com I 445.237.9205
Rick Lall, Executive Underwriter
rick.lall@westchester.com I 267.355.1856

Victor Myers, Senior Underwriter
victor.myers@westchester.com I 484.321.4712
Christopher Holoman, Senior Underwriter
christopher.holoman@westchester.com I 484.402.8152
Corey Fitzgerald, Underwriter
corey.fitzgerald@westchester.com I 484.667-5843
Michael Walsh, Renewal Team Lead / Executive Underwriter  
michael.walsh@westchester.com I 484.501.9267
Cooper Muir, Renewal Underwriter 
cooper.muir@westchester.com I O: 484.321.4175  
C: 445.448.1453
Benjamin Max Kleinman, Renewal Underwriter 
benjamin.kleinman@westchester.com I 484.501.7571
Harlee Smeltzer, Renewal Underwriter 
harlee.smeltzer@westchester.com I 267.355.2028
Katie DeLia, Renewal Underwriter 
kathryn.delia@westchester.com I 640.230.0522

New York

Jacob Eaton-Hall, Asst. Vice President 
jacob.eaton-hall@westchester.com I 678.326.6381

Caleigh Bennett, Underwriter 
caleigh.bennett@chubb.com I 929.731.9114

Middle Market Casualty 

Middle Market Casualty New Business inbox: wsgmiddlemarketgl@westchester.com 

National Contacts

Ally Taylor, Senior Vice President
ally.taylor@westchester.com I 678.896.6301
Brandon Boyd, Vice President 
brandon.boyd@westchester.com I 302.268.4845
Ben Still, Asst. Vice President 
ben.still@westchester.com I 678.932.7502
Joseph Nath, Senior Underwriter 
joseph.nath@westchester.com I 484.679.0065

Samantha Freedman, Underwriter 
samantha.freedman@westchester.com I 470.880.0838
Angelina Lam, Senior Underwriter 
angelina.lam@westchester.com I 678.858.3759
Morgan Coppoc, Underwriter 
morgan.coppoc@westchester.com I 281.627.6968
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